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such resolutions into Hindi for publication in the Gazette of India j

fgdt T w3 w1 wW

w3, st FaTatey Wgw : FAT
]qH q dfram A ag aqw w0
FOFG %

(F) q&m a9 wgFT & F1ATT 7 ferdt =rzT WA w1 ATH fFAR FH-
=g & faar srgr g, AW

(=) frga xqard fedy a3a W FE IR §F A I § AR AR
FAFATC T qAq gt fmrar @ } ?

t [HINDI TYPEWRITING

72, Surt NAWAB SINGH CHAU-HAN: Will the Mimister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the number of employeeg in the Office of the Chief Labour Commissioner who are utilized tv do Hindi typing work; and

(b) the number of employees who have so far undergone training in Hindi and the number of employees whe are under such training at present?]

M7 ITHA (st e wat) ((F)
T )

(&) = s ghar & (¥ 2
HRuF FAFQIATH wIE

1ITeg DEPUTY MINISTER orF
LaoUUR (LiRr Asm ALt): (a) Three,

{b) Three have undergone training and one is under tramning.]

[ 25 APR. 1961 ]
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f3fnw wid Aarea & faweia st
w fgt 7 #wame

93, 5t go wfem wam sAf -
FT A HA TZ qGH FT FIT FA
&

(%) axfes F17 d77007 AV ITF
qFA g7 wAMEg FEAEET A OY frgd wrt & fwer wdt fe=t & wqae 7 gar & AR st wfr wyae
& feq foreqy waerm waarn fafy 997
F a1 oY g AFTTATE , AR

(@) z7 @ ® foed a7 &
fau avafraa wfiea ot & o= #7995
J5 &~ s @ # g g ?

[ TRANSLATION OF DEPARTMENTAL
FORMS INTO HINDI PERTAINING TO E.A.
MINISTRY

73 Smrt L, LALIT MADHOB
SHARMA: Will the PriME MINISTER be pleased to state:

(a) the number of forms pertaining to the Ministry of External Affairs and its attached and subordinate offices which have not so far been translated into Hindi and have not yet been sent for translation either to the Ministry of Education or to the Ministry of Law; and

(b) by when these forms are likely to be sent for translation into Hindi?]

sy At d3fow w@ A
(st STrETAT AZE) : (F) Yo |
(@) 57 Frat &1 f3= 7 w2
F & Harw 9 fa=r< fwar s ow@r
T
+[THe PRIME MINISTER awp MI-NISTER or EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

(SHRt JAWAHARLAL NEHRU): (a)
Forty.

+[ 1 English translation,
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(b)
these forms
consideration.]

of translating
is under

The question
into Hindi

faaiits wat w1 et § g

W¥. =t gFo wfwq wraw mwi ¢
Fq7 anforsq @4t IERr {37 Q¢ T,
Q%0 I TS AT § warqfes gaw
&gy s & X T 9T &) A AW
qg JATT FT FAT FX 5 :

(%) gt arforsg qar 3T A AT
& v W o Ao ot wre gt e
F fad fosraaaa sr 9T fe” 79 §
L EEY

(@) afz agl, d1 5% 7 aw
A &7 zqar 8 7
T[TRANSLATION OF DEPARTMENTAL

FORMs INTO HiINDI

74. Sert L, LALIT MADHOB
SHARMA: Will the Minister of COoMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to refer to the reply given to Unstarred Question No. 87 in the Rajya Sabha on the 11th August, 1960, and state:

(a) whether all the forms which are used in the Ministry of Commerce and Industry have been sent to the Ministry of Education for translation into Hindi; and

(b) if not, by when these proposed to be sent ]

Sut w4t (N waed s‘ng): (%)
Hq TF AAFIL KR AT 91 4F € |

are

(=) et B0, 9 & feara fomr &
fF gataa g7 Wr &, & aeag F Wax
AR SR AT FAEATE |

+[Tee MINISTER or INDUSTRY
(SHrRt MANUBHAI SHAH): (a) By far the large majority of the forms have been seni.

[ RAJYA SABHA ]
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(b) The remaining forms are likely to be sent within about 6 weeks except a few which are under revision.}

frwmia wmt w1 T 7 wEwE

wy. Y g wfaw www i -
FT AT T9T IR G I FATH BT
FIT T 5% I7F FHMAT § Fovw w7
IqF AAITET TH FI9 F 19 q FATT § far & 15 o w19 fg=t wqae & fag
miT aF away gt faeerag waar

! fafy g oa & o A AT 7

+[ TRANSLATION OF* DEPARTMENTAL.
Forms INTO HINDI

75. Ssrr L. LALIT MADHOB
SHARMA: Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state the names of the attached and subordinate offices of his Ministry pertaining to which no form has been sent so far for translation into Hindi, either to the Central Hindi Directorate, or to the Ministry of Law?]

saw G (o wRand ) ;e
Frateat & w19 fogr agr fafy 9997
F AT AA § AR A (R) Arforfrs
I q4T Ay faAm, s
q4T () FET WH F 1 AT T
TIGT; F7T, TG B WA IF F1S
30wt Adl ST AT § |

+[Tre MINISTER or INDUSTRY (SHRt MANUBHAI SHAH): Of the offices in respect of which forms are to be sent to the Ministries of Education and Law, no form has so far been sent in respect of (i) Department of Commercial Intelligence and Statistics, Calcutta and (ii) Central Sericultural Research Station, Berhampore.]

+[] English translation.

